V
Ah
(10hr)
L
(±2.0 mm)
W
(±2.0 mm)
h
(±2.5 mm)
H
(±2.5 mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal types
MSJ-150 2 150 170.0 106.0 331.0 339.0 12.80 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-200 2 200 170.0 106.0 331.0 339.0 15.00 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-260 2 260 170.0 131.0 331.0 339.0 18.70 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-300 2 300 170.0 150.0 331.0 339.0 21.80 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-400 2 400 197.0 170.0 331.0 339.0 28.60 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-500 2 500 241.0 171.0 331.0 339.0 36.50 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-650 2 650 307.0 171.0 331.0 339.0 46.60 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-800 2 800 373.0 174.0 331.0 339.0 56.70 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSJ-1000 2 1000 471.0 171.0 331.0 339.0 72.80 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-200 2 200 170.0 106.0 331.0 339.0 13.60 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-300 2 300 170.0 150.0 331.0 339.0 18.20 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-400 2 400 197.0 170.0 331.0 339.0 24.90 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-500 2 500 241.0 171.0 331.0 339.0 31.20 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-650 2 650 307.0 171.0 331.0 339.0 41.40 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-800 2 800 373.0 174.0 331.0 339.0 50.60 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MSV-1000 2 1000 471.0 171.0 331.0 339.0 64.40 I4 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M8 bolt
MU900S 2 900 303.0 172.0 463.0 497.0 55.90 I3 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M10 bolt
MU-1000 2 1000 303.0 172.0 463.0 497.0 54.50 I3 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M10 bolt
MU1000S 2 1000 303.0 172.0 463.0 497.0 62.50 I3 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M10 bolt
MU1500S 2 1500 437.0 172.0 463.0 497.0 91.50 I3 thread copper alloy terminal to accept M10 bolt
MSV
MU
CSB
TYPE 모델
SPEC
MSJ